






main cables 

2Core single mode 

Ultra Light cable, 100 meter on drum 

Ultra Light cable, 200 meter on drum 

Heavy Duty cable, 100 meter on drum 

Heavy Duty cable, 200 meter on drum 

4Core single mode 

Ultra Light cable, 100 meter on drum 

Ultra Light cable, 200 meter on drum 

Heavy Duty cable, 100 meter on drum 

Heavy Duty cable, 200 meter on drum 

.. 2Core multimode 

Ultra Light cable, 100 meter on drum 

Ultra Light cable, 200 meter on drum 

Heavy Duty cable, 100 meter on drum 

Heavy Duty cable, 200 meter on drum 

.... 4Core multimode 

Ultra Light cable, 100 meter on drum 

Ultra Light cable, 200 meter on drum 

Heavy Duty cable, 100 meter on drum 

Heavy Duty cable, 200 meter on drum 

2Core single mode hybrid 

Ultra Light cable, 100 meter on drum 

plug and play 
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Mai 'cables directly con ect to cou ter cables, chassis connecto ,s, adapter cables, converters.a d adapters 







adapters 

Adapter One 
fiber optic adapter for Blackmagic Design Camera Converter 

•· Adapter One Plus
fiber optic adapter for Camera Converter, with XLR power connector 

Adapter One Hybrid 
fiber optic adapter for Camera Converter, hybrid 

Adapter Two 
fiber optic adapter for Blackmagic Design Studio Camera 

panels 
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Panel One ::� _;- 1
for Studio Converter, 4x 2Core single mode chassis connector, 1 RU 
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cleaning kits 

Cleaning Starter Kit 
for Cable Connector, Chassis Connector and LC 

Metal box containing a pen with cleaning solvent, 
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a ten sheet platform for wipe-cleaning your LC Connectors, 

swabs for cleaning your male Cable Connectors, and swabs 

for cleaning your female Cable Connectors and Chassis Connectors 

with10+10 swabs  

with 50 + 50 swabs  

with100+100 swabs  









turnkey systems for PTZ cameras 

Fiber Node System One - for 4 PTZ cameras 
1x Fiber Base One, 1x Fiber Node One, 4x PTZ Monk, 4x 2Core single mode 

Hybrid Main Cable on drum, 1x 100m SMPTE cable PUW-FUW on drum. 

.... Fiber Dock System One - for 4 PTZ cameras
1x Fiber Dock One, 4x PTZ Monk, 4x 2Core single mode hybrid cables on drum. 

the fiber optic system / 
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